SERIES 76-94 – VANDAL RESISTANT
PUSHBUTTON
The Series 76-94 has been designed to cover a wide
range of harsh environmental applications. The
range is available in 3 styles, pushbutton, rotary and
panel lamp.
The pushbutton comes in 4 button styles with 3 colour
options and has solder/faston terminals as standard.

L
Panel Lamp Indicator
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Button Style / Lens Termination & Button / Indicator
Series Style Colour * No. of Poles Colour ***
76-94 1 - Flush 0 - Push-button 439088 - Solder/Faston B - Black
2 - Raised & rotary 1 pole R - Red
3 - Large Circular R - Red ** 4044 - Soler 1 pole G - Green
(latching) G - Green ** 804 - Solder 2 poles W - White
4 - Large Circular A - Amber ** N - Blue
(momentary) Y - Yellow
5 - Domed X - Clear
6 - Panel lamp Passivated
indicator (Large Circular
7 - Rotary Only)
76-94
* No addition to the part number is required for the indicator after this
** Panel lamp indicator only
*** For rotary: standard black actuator, specify colour of dot indicator, red & green only
Part Number examples:
76-9440/4044R - Large Circular Push Button, Solder 1 pole, Red (Button)
76-9470/4044G - Rotary, Solder 1 pole, Green (Indicator)
76-946A - Panel Lamp Indicator, Amber (Lens)
Designs and specifications are subject to change
without notice due to product improvement.Co
py
rig
ht
 ©
 2
02
0.
  I
TW
 S
w
itc
he
s
12
/2
02
0
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ITW Switches:
  76-9430/439088R  76-9450/4044G  76-9410/439088G  76-9470439088R  76-9410/439088B  76-9440/4044B